
0

50

100

150
Bb

Aa Aa ABa
ABab

Bb

0

50

100

150

200

ab
ab

ab
ab

a

b

0

50

100

150

200

0

50

100

150

200

0

50

100

150

200

BCbc

Aa
ABab ABbc

BCcd Cd

0

50

100

150

0

50

100

150

200

AB

A

AB AB B B

0

50

100

150

200

0

50

100

150

200

0

50

100

150

0

50

100

150

200

0

50

100

150

200

ABc

Aa
ABab

ABbc
ABbc

Bc

0

50

100

150

200

b b

a ab ab
ab

0

50

100

150

200

BCb

Aa
ABa

BCb Cb Cb

0

50

100

150

200

ab
a a

ab
ab b

0

50

100

150

200

AB
A A AB AB

B

%
fr

eq
ue

nc
y

of
 a

ct
iv

it
y

%
fr

eq
ue

nc
y

of
 a

ct
iv

it
y

%
fr

eq
ue

nc
y

of
 a

ct
iv

it
y

%
fr

eq
ue

nc
y

of
 a

ct
iv

it
y

Stomach Duodenum Jejunum Ileum

(a) (b) (c) (d)

(e) (f) (g) (h)

(i) (j) (k) (l)

(m) (n) (o) (p)

NC

0.7
97

 μg/m
L (S

1)

1.5
87

 μg/m
L (S

2)

3.1
50

 μg/m
L (S

3)

6.2
02

 μg/m
L (S

4)

12
.03

0 μ
g/m

L (S
5)NC

0.7
97

 μg/m
L (S

1)

1.5
87

 μg/m
L (S

2)

3.1
50

 μg/m
L (S

3)

6.2
02

 μg/m
L (S

4)

12
.03

0 μ
g/m

L (S
5) NC

0.7
97

 μg/m
L (S

1)

1.5
87

 μg/m
lL

 (S
2)

3.1
50

 μg/m
L (S

3)

6.2
02

 μg/m
L (S

4)

12
.03

0 μ
g/m

L (S
5)

NC

0.7
97

 μg/m
L (S

1)

1.5
87

 μg/m
L (S

2)

3.1
50

 μg/m
L (S

3)

6.2
02

 μg/m
L (S

4)

12
.03

0 μ
g/m

L (S
5)

（
er

io
di

ct
yo

l）
（

er
io

di
ct

yo
l-7

-O
-g

lu
co

si
de
）

（
lu

te
ol

in
）

（
lu

te
ol

in
-7

-O
-g

lu
co

si
de
）


